
 

 
 

Class Size: 6-8 2026 Schedules 
    Lesson 

Time 

Course Fee Mat’l Fee 
 Subject Day Time (4 lessons) 

per month 
(1 subject) 
per month 

 
 

 

P2 
Math 

English 
Wed 
Sat 

4 pm – 5.30 pm 
2 pm – 3.30 pm 

1 h 30 min 
$90 
$90 

$12 
$12 

    

P3 

Math 
Science 
English  

Wed 
Fri  
Sat 

5.30 pm – 7 pm 
5.30 pm – 7 pm  

12.30 pm – 2 pm 
1 h 30 min 

$95 
$95 
$95 

$12 
$12 
$12 

    

P4 
Math  

Science 
English 

Wed 
Fri 
Sat 

4 pm – 5.30 pm 
4 pm – 5.30 pm 
2 pm – 3.30 pm 

1 h 30 min 
$100 
$100 
$100 

$12 
$12 
$12 

   

P5 
Math 

English  
Wed  
Sat  

5.30 pm – 7 pm  
2 pm – 3.30 pm 

1 h 30 min 
$120 
$120 

$12 
$12 

    

P6 
Math 

English 
Sat 
Sat 

2 pm – 3.30 pm 
12.30 pm – 2 pm 1 h 30 min 

$130 
$130 

$12 
$12 

 
 

 

S2 Math Sat 2 pm – 3.30 pm 1 h 30 min $150 $12 

S4 
Additional 
Math (G2) 

Sat 12.30 pm – 2 pm 1 h 30 min $170 $12 
 

 Schedule is subjected to change without notice.  
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