



2026 Tuition

MillePrime Education Services

www.milleprime.com.sg

209B Punggol Place #01-1288 S 822209

Teaching, Motivating, Inspiring!



Register on our website

Class Size: 6-8			2026 Schedules			
	Subject	Day	Time	Lesson Time	Course Fee (4 lessons) per month	Mat'l Fee (1 subject) per month
<i>Primary</i>						
P2	Math	Wed	4 pm – 5.30 pm	1 h 30 min	\$90	\$12
	English	Sat	2 pm – 3.30 pm		\$90	\$12
P3	Math	Wed	5.30 pm – 7 pm	1 h 30 min	\$95	\$12
	Science	Fri	5.30 pm – 7 pm		\$95	\$12
	English	Sat	12.30 pm – 2 pm		\$95	\$12
P4	Math	Wed	4 pm – 5.30 pm	1 h 30 min	\$100	\$12
	Science	Fri	4 pm – 5.30 pm		\$100	\$12
	English	Sat	2 pm – 3.30 pm		\$100	\$12
P5	Math	Wed	5.30 pm – 7 pm	1 h 30 min	\$120	\$12
	English	Sat	2 pm – 3.30 pm		\$120	\$12
P6	Math	Sat	2 pm – 3.30 pm	1 h 30 min	\$130	\$12
	English	Sat	12.30 pm – 2 pm		\$130	\$12
<i>Secondary</i>						
S2	Math	Sat	2 pm – 3.30 pm	1 h 30 min	\$150	\$12
S4	Additional Math (G2)	Sat	12.30 pm – 2 pm	1 h 30 min	\$170	\$12
Schedule is subjected to change without notice.						



People's Association



Residents' Network



REGISTER NOW!

For Course Enquiry / Registration

WhatsApp:

9369-2237

Monthly course fee (4 lessons) is to be paid to onepa.gov.sg.

Monthly material fee is paid to the trainer on the first lesson.